10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name

Don Quixote

Can't Take My Eyes
Off Of You

Stuff Like That
There

Beetlejuice
| Can Cook Too
You Don't Own Me

Amayzing Mayzie

Trouble

Do Your Thing
Eternity
Heaven Is Here
Resilience
Peace Be Still
Helium

Below My Feet

Everywhere | Go
The Start
Surreal

Rip Currents

Eurphor

Familiarity

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen
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ALL PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

Style
Ballet

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre
Musical Theatre
Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio
Dancezone

The Dance Academy
Artistic Generation
Dance Complex
Stage Door Studios
The Dance Vault
Premier Dance

West University Dance
Centre

Cypress Elite Dance

Bay City Academy Of
Performing Arts

J-Dance Co
Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Paloma Limas &
Company

Houston Academy of
Dance

Houston Academy of
Dance

Houston Academy of
Dance

The Dance Vault
The Dance Vault
The Dance Vault
The Dance Vault

West University Dance
Centre

EnRich Dance
Company

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Time
3:10

3:12

3:15

3:18

3:21

3:23

3:26

3:29

3:32

3:34

3:37

3:40

3:43

3:45

3:48

3:51

3:54

3:56

3:59

4:02

4:05
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/fé’/}/m ALL PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
Heartbeat PreTeen Contemporary Solo Barbie Rhodes Dance Fri 4:07
Studio
Used To Be Mine PreTeen Contemporary Solo INstyle Dance Fri 4:10
Company
Cry Me A River PreTeen Contemporary Solo Cypress Elite Dance Fri 4:13
Hold Me Tight PreTeen Contemporary Solo Masters Upper Level Fri 4:16
Be Brave PreTeen Contemporary Solo Masters Upper Level Fri 4:18
Mirrorball PreTeen Open Solo Center Stage Fri 4:21
Performing Arts
Academy
| Dream PreTeen Open Solo Paloma Limas & Fri 4:24
Company
Fool For You PreTeen Open Solo The PAC Fri 4:27
Where | Reside PreTeen Open Solo The Dance Vault Fri 4:29
Bruises PreTeen Open Solo The Dance Vault Fri 4:32
Mt. Everest PreTeen Open Solo Tribe Seven Dance Fri 4:35
Where Are You PreTeen Open Solo Chrissy's Dance Fri 4:38
Taking Me Academy
Thule PreTeen Open Solo Just Move Fri 4:40
Music PreTeen Tap Solo Tribe Seven Dance Fri 4:43
Unwritten PreTeen Lyrical Solo Center Stage Fri 4:46
Performing Arts
Academy
Rise PreTeen Lyrical Solo Just Move Fri 4:49
If I Ain't Got You PreTeen Lyrical Solo Houston Academy of Fri 4:51
Dance
My Mind And Me PreTeen Lyrical Solo Houston Academy of Fri_4:54
Dance
Pink Skies PreTeen Lyrical Solo Houston Academy of Fri 4:57
Dance
Again PreTeen Lyrical Solo The Dance Vault Fri 5:00
Wthout A Word PreTeen Lyrical Solo The Dance Vault AL sk
Ooh Child PreTeen Lyrical Solo West University Dance  Fri 505

Centre



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Name

Me

| Hate Boston

Neon
You Don't Know Me
Brutal

Lose My Breath

Coming In Hot
Le Freak

Oh La La

Peel Me A Grape
Get Up

Rich Girl

How Do | Look
Business Of Love
Waking Up In

Vegas

Party All Around
The World

Higher

Groove Is In The
Heart

| Am Adolpho
Something in the
Orange

You Don't Own Me

In The Dark

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen
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ALL PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

Style

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio
Dancezone

Contempo Dance
Center

Cypress Elite Dance
The Dance Academy
Just Move

Paloma Limas &
Company

Stacey’s Dance Studio
Stacey’s Dance Studio
The Dance Vault

Stacey’s Dance Studio
Stacey’s Dance Studio

INstyle Dance
Company

Shine Dance
Collaborative

INstyle Dance
Company

Contempo Dance
Center

Contempo Dance
Center

Cypress Elite Dance
Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

The Dance Vault
Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Revelution Performing
Arts Center

Stacey’s Dance Studio

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Time
5:08

5:13

5:16

5:19

5:22

5:24

5:27

5:30

5:33

5:35

5:38

5:41

5:44

5:46

5:49

5:52

5:55

5:57

5:59

6:02

6:05



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Name

Distance
Flowers In May
Unison

Consumed
My Way
Wish That You

Were Here

Not In Vain
Eyes Closed

Build It Up
Thursday

Trustfall

In The Kitchen
Godspeed
Missing You
Little Life

Via Dolorosa

Cosmic Love

| Will Love You

Mine

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen
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ALL PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

Style

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Open

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

West University Dance
Centre

Barbie Rhodes Dance
Studio

Barbie Rhodes Dance
Studio

Dancezone

Masters Upper Level
Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Masters Upper Level
Tribe Seven Dance
Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Houston Academy of
Dance

Houston Academy of
Dance

West University Dance
Centre

West University Dance
Centre

West University Dance
Centre

Dancezone

Contempo Dance
Center

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Tribe Seven Dance

Time
Fri 6:08

Fri 6:10

Fri 6:13

Fri 6:16

Fri 6:19

Fri 6:21

Fri 6:24

Fri 6:27

Fri 6:30

Fri 6:32

Fri 6:35

Fri 6:38

Fri 6:41

Fri 6:43

Fri 6:46

Fri 6:49

Fri 6:52

Fri 6:54

Fri 6:57



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Name

Pure Love
Somebody To Love

The Impossible
Dream

Ne Me Quitte Pas
Ode To A Lost Love

Numb

Not In Kansas
Anymore

Mirror

Strong

Open The Breath"
The Last Line
Anatomy

Slack Jaw
Gravity

The Missing
Woman

Say You'll
Remember

When We're Older
Sound and Color

Dreams

Calypso

Division

Teen

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
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Style

Jazz

Jazz

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Houston Academy of
Dance

West Austin Dance
Academy

Center Stage
Performing Arts
Academy

Paloma Limas &
Company

Paloma Limas &
Company

Cypress Elite Dance

Houston Academy of
Dance

The Dance Vault
The Dance Vault
The PAC

The PAC

Masters Upper Level
Masters Upper Level

West University Dance
Centre

West University Dance
Centre

The Dance Place, Inc
Barbie Rhodes Dance
Studio

Barbie Rhodes Dance
Studio

INstyle Dance
Company

Cypress Elite Dance

ALL PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

Time
Fri 7:00

Fri 7:03

Fri 7:05

Fri 7:07

Fri 7:10

Fri 7:13

Fri 7:16

Fri 7:18

Fri 7:21

Fri 7:24

Fri 7:27

Fri 7:29

Fri 7:32

Fri 7:35

Fri 7:38

Fri 7:40

Fri 7:43

Fri 7:46

Fri 7:49

Fri 7:51
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Wm ALL PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
105 Lady Senior Open Solo Center Stage Fri 7:54
Performing Arts
Academy
106 Why Senior Open Solo The Dance Vault Fri 7:57
107 Feeling This Way Senior Open Solo The Dance Place, Inc Fri 8:00
108 Caged Senior Open Solo Dancezone Fri 8:02
109 us Senior Open Solo Dancezone Fri 8:05
110 Are You That Senior Tap Solo The PAC Fri 8:08
Somebody
111 In My Blood Senior Lyrical Solo Center Stage Fri 8:11
Performing Arts
Academy
112 Mama This One's Senior Lyrical Solo Center Stage Fri 8:13
For You Performing Arts
Academy
113 Lighthouse Senior Lyrical Solo Center Stage Fri 8:16
Performing Arts
Academy
114  YoulostMe Senior Lyrical Solo Paloma Limas & W EE
Company
115 What Is Love Senior Lyrical Solo Houston Academy of Fri 8:22
Dance
116 | Will Wait Senior Lyrical Solo Houston Academy of Fri 8:24
Dance
117 Let It All Out Senior Lyrical Solo The Dance Place, Inc Fri 827
118 Breathe Senior Lyrical Solo The Dance Place, Inc Fri 8:30
119 No One Senior Lyrical Solo Center Stage Fri 8:33
Performing Arts
Academy
120 Relight My Fire Senior Jazz Solo Center Stage Fri 8:35
Performing Arts
Academy
121 Fever Senior Jazz Solo Maroshevizi Fitness Fri 8:38
122 It's A Look Senior Jazz Solo INstyle Dance Fri 8:41
Company
123 Did You Really Senior Jazz Solo The Dance Place, Inc Fri 8:44

Think
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Wm ALL PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
124 Superfly Senior Jazz Solo Cypress Elite Dance Fri 8:46

* * * * * PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX 8:45PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:
- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category. - The published Performance Times are only

ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace. - Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.





