

# 1	Name Don Quixote	Division PreTeen	Style Ballet	Group Size Solo	Studio Dancezone	Time Fri 3:10
2	Can't Take My Eyes Off Of You	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Dance Academy	Fri 3:12
3	Stuff Like That There	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Artistic Generation Dance Complex	Fri 3:15
4	Beetlejuice	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Stage Door Studios	Fri 3:18
5	I Can Cook Too	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Dance Vault	Fri 3:21
6	You Don't Own Me	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 3:23
7	Amayzing Mayzie	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 3:26
8	Trouble	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 3:29
9	Do Your Thing	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Bay City Academy Of Performing Arts	Fri 3:32
10	Eternity	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	J-Dance Co	Fri 3:34
11	Heaven Is Here	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 3:37
12	Resilience	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Paloma Limas & Company	Fri 3:40
13	Peace Be Still	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 3:43
14	Helium	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 3:45
15	Below My Feet	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 3:48
16	Everywhere I Go	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Vault	Fri 3:51
17	The Start	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Vault	Fri 3:54
18	Surreal	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Vault	Fri 3:56
19	Rip Currents	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	The Dance Vault	Fri 3:59
20	Eurphor	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 4:02
21	Familiarity	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	EnRich Dance Company	Fri 4:05



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
22	Heartbeat	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Barbie Rhodes Dance Studio	Fri 4:07
23	Used To Be Mine	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	INstyle Dance Company	Fri 4:10
24	Cry Me A River	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 4:13
25	Hold Me Tight	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Masters Upper Level	Fri 4:16
26	Be Brave	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Masters Upper Level	Fri 4:18
27	Mirrorball	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 4:21
28	I Dream	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Paloma Limas & Company	Fri 4:24
29	Fool For You	PreTeen	Open	Solo	The PAC	Fri 4:27
30	Where I Reside	PreTeen	Open	Solo	The Dance Vault	Fri 4:29
31	Bruises	PreTeen	Open	Solo	The Dance Vault	Fri 4:32
32	Mt. Everest	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Tribe Seven Dance	Fri 4:35
33	Where Are You Taking Me	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Chrissy's Dance Academy	Fri 4:38
34	Thule	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Just Move	Fri 4:40
35	Music	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Tribe Seven Dance	Fri 4:43
36	Unwritten	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 4:46
37	Rise	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Just Move	Fri 4:49
38	If I Ain't Got You	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 4:51
39	My Mind And Me	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 4:54
40	Pink Skies	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 4:57
41	Again	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Vault	Fri 5:00
42	Wthout A Word	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Vault	Fri 5:02
43	Ooh Child	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 5:05



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
44	Me	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Dancezone	Fri 5:08
45	I Hate Boston	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Contempo Dance Center	Fri 5:11
46	Neon	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 5:13
47	You Don't Know Me	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Academy	Fri 5:16
48	Brutal	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Just Move	Fri 5:19
49	Lose My Breath	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Paloma Limas & Company	Fri 5:22
50	Coming In Hot	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Stacey's Dance Studio	Fri 5:24
51	Le Freak	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Stacey's Dance Studio	Fri 5:27
52	Oh La La	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Vault	Fri 5:30
53	Peel Me A Grape	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Stacey's Dance Studio	Fri 5:33
54	Get Up	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Stacey's Dance Studio	Fri 5:35
55	Rich Girl	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	INstyle Dance Company	Fri 5:38
56	How Do I Look	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Shine Dance Collaborative	Fri 5:41
57	Business Of Love	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	INstyle Dance Company	Fri 5:44
58	Waking Up In Vegas	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Contempo Dance Center	Fri 5:46
59	Party All Around The World	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Contempo Dance Center	Fri 5:49
60	Higher	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 5:52
61	Groove Is In The Heart	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 5:55
62	I Am Adolpho	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	The Dance Vault	Fri 5:57
63	Something in the Orange	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 5:59
64	You Don't Own Me	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Revelution Performing Arts Center	Fri 6:02
65	In The Dark	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Stacey's Dance Studio	Fri 6:05



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
66	Distance	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 6:08
67	Flowers In May	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Barbie Rhodes Dance Studio	Fri 6:10
68	Unison	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Barbie Rhodes Dance Studio	Fri 6:13
69	Consumed	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dancezone	Fri 6:16
70	My Way	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Masters Upper Level	Fri 6:19
71	Wish That You Were Here	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 6:21
72	Not In Vain	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Masters Upper Level	Fri 6:24
73	Eyes Closed	Teen	Open	Solo	Tribe Seven Dance	Fri 6:27
74	Build It Up	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 6:30
75	Thursday	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 6:32
76	Trustfall	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 6:35
77	In The Kitchen	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 6:38
78	Godspeed	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 6:41
79	Missing You	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 6:43
80	Little Life	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	West University Dance Centre	Fri 6:46
81	Via Dolorosa	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dancezone	Fri 6:49
82	Cosmic Love	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Contempo Dance Center	Fri 6:52
83	I Will Love You	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 6:54
84	Mine	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Tribe Seven Dance	Fri 6:57



85 Pure Love	1001	ı Jazz	Solo	Houston Academy o	f Fri 7:00
Comoboo				Dance	-
86 Someboo	y To Love Teer	Jazz	Solo	West Austin Dance Academy	Fri 7:03
87 The Impo Dream	ssible Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 7:05
88 Ne Me Q	uitte Pas Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	Paloma Limas & Company	Fri 7:07
89 Ode To A	Lost Love Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	Paloma Limas & Company	Fri 7:10
90 Numb	Senio	r Contemporar	y Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 7:13
91 Not In Ka Anymore	nsas Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	Houston Academy o Dance	f Fri 7:16
92 Mirror	Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	The Dance Vault	Fri 7:18
93 Strong	Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	The Dance Vault	Fri 7:21
94 Open The	Breath" Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	The PAC	Fri 7:24
95 The Last	Line Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	The PAC	Fri 7:27
96 Anatomy	Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	Masters Upper Leve	Fri 7:29
97 Slack Jav	Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	Masters Upper Leve	Fri 7:32
98 Gravity	Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	West University Dan Centre	ce Fri 7:35
99 The Miss Woman	ng Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	West University Dan Centre	ce Fri 7:38
100 Say You'l Rememb		r Contemporar	ry Solo	The Dance Place, Inc	c Fri 7:40
101 When We	're Older Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	Barbie Rhodes Dano Studio	e Fri 7:43
102 Sound ar	d Color Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	Barbie Rhodes Dano Studio	e Fri 7:46
103 Dreams	Senio	r Contemporar	ry Solo	INstyle Dance Company	Fri 7:49
104 Calypso	Senio	r Contemporar	y Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 7:51



# 105	Name Lady	Division Senior	Style Open	Group Size Solo	Studio Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Time Fri 7:54
106	Why	Senior	Open	Solo	The Dance Vault	Fri 7:57
107	Feeling This Way	Senior	Open	Solo	The Dance Place, Inc	Fri 8:00
108	Caged	Senior	Open	Solo	Dancezone	Fri 8:02
109	US	Senior	Open	Solo	Dancezone	Fri 8:05
110	Are You That Somebody	Senior	Тар	Solo	The PAC	Fri 8:08
111	In My Blood	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 8:11
112	Mama This One's For You	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 8:13
113	Lighthouse	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 8:16
114	You Lost Me	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Paloma Limas & Company	Fri 8:19
115	What Is Love	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 8:22
116	l Will Wait	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Houston Academy of Dance	Fri 8:24
117	Let It All Out	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Place, Inc	Fri 8:27
118	Breathe	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Place, Inc	Fri 8:30
119	No One	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 8:33
120	Relight My Fire	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Center Stage Performing Arts Academy	Fri 8:35
121	Fever	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Maroshevizi Fitness	Fri 8:38
122	It's A Look	Senior	Jazz	Solo	INstyle Dance Company	Fri 8:41
123	Did You Really Think	Senior	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Place, Inc	Fri 8:44



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
124	Superfly	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Cypress Elite Dance	Fri 8:46

* * * * * PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX 8:45PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category. The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace. Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

^{**} Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.